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OFERTA

PROGRAMA
JORNADA

ANO 2015
CIRCUNSCRIPCION

Nro  IDENTIFICACION

1065645793
97121300560
1007691245
1065811197
98082069895
1098775789
1065812394
1065809127
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98060869561
11 1003238684
12 98020261021
13 98031321093
14 1131007039
15 1065830835
16 98022557254
17 1065823104

CONVOCATORIA PREGRADO PARA 2015-2 SEDE VALLEDUPAR
INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL Y SANITARIA

Normal

PERIODO 2 CUPO 118
ASPIRANTES REGULARES

NOMBRES

BECERRA DAVILA CARLOS HARMES
CASELLES GONZALEZ CARLOS ANDRES
BUGALLO RODRIGUEZ MARIA ALEJANDRA
AGUILAR CAMARGO ADRIAN JOSE
CALDERON CHINCHIA EMILCE YIRETH
SEPULVEDA CABALLERO LEIDY JOHANA
ESPINOSA ARIAS EDUIN JOSE

MEJIA BENAVIDES ANA ESTHER

SILVA REINOSO DANIEL EDUARDO
PALMA PADILLA VICTOR ALFONSO
GUERRA CUELLO JAVIER ANDRES
MEJIA PENATE JORGE ANDRES
MENDOZA BRAVO ANDREA CAROLINA
GOMEZ ORTEGA JESUS DAVID

ZAPA JIMENEZ JEANDURY DANIEL
LOPEZ DURAN SIXTA MARGARITA
ANGEL BARLETA ERICK ANTONIO

PUNTAJE

53.25
53.2
53.15
53.141
53.05
52.95
52.95
52.934
52.9
52.85
52.7
52.65
52.6
52.6
52.55
52.5
52.45



